ONE HUNDRED AND FOURTH AMENDMENT TO
ELSEVIER SUBSCRIPTION AGREEMENT

WHEREAS, the parties hereto have previously entered into an agreement dated 5 February 2009 (the
“Agreement”) as last amended on 26 June 2013 wish to amend the Agreement as set forth in this
amendment (*Amendment™).

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises and covenants set forth below, and
for such other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby
acknowledged, the parties hereto agree to amend the Agreement as of the execution date below as set
forth below and on Schedule 1.

Except as specifically amended hereby, all of the existing terms and conditions of the Agreement are
hereby ratified. Capitalized terms used herein that are not otherwise defined shall have the meanings
ascribed to them in the Agreement. To the extent any terms or conditions of the Agreement conflict
with or are inconsistent with this Amendment, the terms of this Amendment shall prevail,

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties have executed this Amendment by their respective, duly
authorized representatives as of 1 July 2013,

THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA o/b/o
THE CALIFORNIA DIGITAL LIBRARY

(Subscriber)
[Text deleted]

Name: [Text deleted]
Title: Eyecufive  vecto’
[Text deleted]

ELSEV
(Elsevie

Name:
Title: Mana Director, Global Sales & Customer Marketing, Science & Technology

Amendment No.: 1-4708265261

A

AUG & 2013



ONE HUNDRED AND FOURTH AMENDMENT TO
ELSEVIER SUBSCRIPTION AGREEMENT
Schedule 1
Subscribed Products/Access/Fees

THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA o/b/o
THE CALIFORNIA DIGITAL LIBRARY

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, BERKELEY
No. 1-4708265261

[Text deleted]



Annex A to Schedule 1
Elsevier eBooks Titles

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, BERKELEY

Product ID

Elsevier eBooks Titles

Final Net Price 2013 |

9780444819475

11th International Congress on Catalysis - 40th Anniversary

0780444504807

12th International Congress on Catalysis

9780444986559

Acid-Base Catalysis 11

9780444425126

Adsorption and Catalysis on Oxide Surfaces: Proceedings of a Symposium,
Brunel University, Uxbridge, June 28-29, 1984

9780444828286

Adsorption and its Applications in Industry and Environmental Protection

9780444501660

Adsorption and its Applications in Industry and Environmental Protection Vol
11: Applications in Environmental Protection

[Text deleted]

9780444501653

Adsorption and its Applications in Industry and Environmental Protection
Vol.l:Applications in Industry

9780444420879

Adsorption at the Gas-Solid and Liquid-Solid Interface

9780444421630

Adsorption on Metal Surfaces An Integrated Approach

0780444821799

Adsorption on New and Modified Inorganic Sorbents

9780444820013

Advanced Zeolite Science and Applications

9780444825742

Advances in Chemical Conversions for Mitigating Carbon Dioxide

9780444532152

Alkene Polymerization Reactions with Transition Metal Catalysts

9780444881830

Angle-Resolved Photoemission Theory and Current Applications

9780444522122

Biocatalysis in Qil Refining

9780444420145

CATALYSIS BY SUPPORTED COMPLEXES

9780444516008

Carbon Dioxide Utilization for Global Sustainability

9780444429551

Catalysis 1987

9780444892294

Catalysis An Integrated Approach to Homogeneous, Heterogeneous and
Industrial Catalysis

0780444427786

Catalysis and Automotive Pollution Control

0780444820198

Catalysis and Automotive Pollution Control 111

9780444827951

Catalysis and Automotive Pollution Control 1V

9780444424495

Catalysis by Acids and Bases

9780444897961

Catalysis by Metals and Alloys

9780444820495

Catalysis by Microporous Materials

9780444419163

Catalysis by Zeolites

9780444424020

Catalysis on the Energy Scene

9780444829634

Catalysis: An Integrated Approach

9780444419200

Catalyst Deactivation

0780444428554

Catalyst Deactivation 1987

0780444888327

Catalyst Deactivation 1991

0780444816825

Catalyst Deactivation 1994

9780444826039

Catalyst Deactivation 1997

0780444502131

Catalyst Deactivation 1999

9780444504777

Catalyst Deactivation 2001

0780444530844

Catalysts for Upgrading Heavy Petroleum Feeds




Product ID

Elsevler eBooks Tltles

Final Net Price 2013

9780444882110

Catalysts in Petroleum Refining 1989

[Text deleted

9780444823816

Catalysts in Petroleum Refining and Petrochemical Industries 1995

0780444426826

Catalytic Hydrogenation

0780444987471

Catalytic Oiefin Polymerization

9780444895196

Catalytic Polymerization of Cycloolefins

0780444995186

Catalytic Polymerizatlon of Olefins

9780444871169

Catalytic Processes under Unsteady-State Conditions

9780444502599

Characterisation of Porous Solids V

0780444819284

Characterization and Chemical Modification of the Silica Surface

9780444429537

Characterization of Porous Solids

9780444814913

Characterization of Porous Solids 111

9780444512611

Characterization of Porous Solids V1

9780444520227

Characterization of Porous Solids V11

9780444987020

Chemistry of Microporous Crystals

0780444517852

Coal and Coal-Related Compounds

0780444888761

Dioxygen Activation and Homogeneous Catalytic Oxidation

0780444826091

Dynamics of Surfaces and Reaction Kinetics in Heterogeneous Catalysis

9780444822437

Equilibria and Dynamics of Gas Adsorption on Heterogeneous Solid Surfaces

9780444828231

Experiments in Catalytic Reaction Engineering

9780444522214

Fischer-Tropsch Synthesis, Catalysts and Catalysis

9780444513540

Fischer-Tropsch Technology

9780444504753

Fluid Catalytic Cracking V

9780444514738

Fluid Catalytic Cracking VI: Preparation and Characterization of Catalysts

9780444530608

Fluid Catalytic Cracking VII;

9780444890375

Fluid Catalytic Cracking: Science and Technology

9780444986580

Fundamentals of Adsorption

0780444418777

Growth and Properties of Metal Clusters

0780444422040

HETEROGENEOUS CATALYTIC REACTIONS INVOLVING
MOLECULAR OXYGEN

9780444430007

Heterogeneous Catalysis and Fine Chemicals

9780444885142

Heterogeneous Catalysis and Fine Chemicals 11

9780444890634

Heterogeneous Catalysis and Fine Chemicals I

9780444823908

Heterogeneous Catalysis and Fine Chemicals 1V

9780444880321

Hydrotreating Catalysts Preparation, Characterization and Performance

9780444502148

Hydrotreatment and Hydrocracking of Oil Fractions

9780444825568

Hydrotreatment and Hydrocracking of Qil Fractions

9780444511744

Impact of Zeolites and other Porous Materials on the New Technologies at the
Beginning of the New Millennium

9780444429193

Innovation in Zeolite Materials Science

9780444530639

Introduction 10 Zeolite Molecular Sieves

9780444889690

Introduction to Zeolite Science and Practice

0780444824219

Introduction to Zeolite Science and Practice

9780444429131

Keynotes in Energy-Related Catalysis

0780444430250

Laboratory Studies of Heterogeneous Catalytic Processes

—_—



Product ID

Elsevier eBooks Titles

Final Net Price 2013 |

9780444517203

Mesoporous Crystals and Related Nano-Structured Materials

9780444828262

Mesoporous Molecular Sieves 1998

9780444427083

Metal Clusters in Catalysis

9780444421128

Metal Microstructures in Zeolites Preparation-Properties-Applications

9780444421111

Metal-Support and Metal-Additive Effects in Catalysis

0780444429353

Methane Conversion

[Text deleted]

9780444829528

Methods for Monitoring and Diagnosing the Efficiency of Catalytic Converters

9780444538338

Mixed Oxide Catalysis

9780444516701

Molecular Sieves: From Basic Research to Industrial Applications

9780444520838

Molecular Sieves: From Basic Research to Industrial Applications

9780444503213

Nanoporous Materials 11

9780444511133

Nanoporous Materials 111

9780444517487

Nanoporous Materials [V

9780444514349

Nanotechnology in Mesostructured Materials

9780444887351

Natural Gas Conversion

0780444895356

Natural Gas Conversion 11 Proceedings of the Third Natural Gas Conversion
Symposium

9780444823526

Natural Gas Conversion 1V

9780444829672

Natural Gas Conversion V

9780444505446

Natural Gas Conversion VI

9780444515995

Natural Gas Conversion V11

9780444899644

New Aspects of Spillover Effect in Catalysis For Development of Highly
Active Catalysts

9780444517333

New Developments and Application in Chemical Reaction Engineering

9780444886941

New Developments in Selective Oxidation

9780444815521

New Developments in Selective Oxidation 11

9780444894663

New Developments in Selective Oxidation by Heterogeneous Catalysis

9780444989819

New Developments in Zeolite Science and Technology

9780444896216

New Frontiers in Catalysis - Proceedings of the 10th International Congress on
Catalysis, Budapest, 19-24 July 1992

9780444997401

New Horizons in Catalysis

9780444997395

New Horizons in Catalysis

0780444988003

New Solid Acids and Bases Their Catalytic Properties

9780444882387

New Trends in Coactivation

9780444888914

Oscillating Heterogeneous Catalytic Systems

9780444519757

Oxide Based Materials

9780444506320

Oxidebased Systems at the Crossroads of Chemistry

9780444530585

Past and Present in DeNOx Catalysis: From Molecular Modelling to Chemical
Engineering

9780444516992

Petroleum Biotechnology

9780444874139

Photochemistry on Solid Surfaces

9780444997166

Physics of Solid Surfaces

9780444425294

Physics of Solid Surfaces 1984

9780444429728

Physics of Solid Surfaces 1987

9780444869470

Poisoning and Promotion in Catalysis Based on Surface Science Concepts and




Product ID

Elsevier eBooks Titles

Final Net Price 2013

Experiments

9780444502445

Porous Materials in Environmentally Friendly Processes

[Text deleted]

9780444414281

Preparation of Catalysts I Scientific Bases for the Preparation of Heterogeneous
Catalysts

9780444417336

Preparation of Catalysts 11

0780444421845

Preparation of Catalysts 111 Scientific Bases for the Preparation of
Heterogeneous Catalysts

9780444427960

Preparation of Catalysts IV

0780444886163

Preparation of Catalysts V Scientific Bases for the Preparation of
Heterogeneous Catalysts

9780444820785

Preparation of Catalysts V1

9780444500311

Preparation of Catalysts VI

9780444530684

Proceedings of the 15th International Zeolite Conference

9780444506511

Proceedings of the International Conference on Colloid and Surface Science

9780444530783

Proceedings of the Natural Gas Conversion V111

9780444895561

Progress in Catalysis

9780444527516

Progress in Olefin Polymerization Catalysts and Polyolefin Materials

9780444823441

Progress in Zeolite and Microporous Materials

9780444505590

Reaction Kinetics and the Development and Operation of Catalytic Processes

9780444500731

Reaction Kinetics and the Development of Catalytic Processes

9780444824998

Recent Advances and New Horizons in Zeolite Science and Technology

9780444829207

Recent Advances in Basic and Applied Aspects of Industrial Catalysis

9780444881298

Recent Advances in Zeolite Science

9780444521781

Recent Progress in Mesostructured Materials

9780444502186

Science and Technology in Catalysis 1998

9780444513496

Science and Technology in Catalysis 2002

0780444536013

Scientific Bases for the Preparation of Heterogeneous Catalysts

9780444528278

Scientific Bases for the Preparation of Heterogeneous Catalysts

9780444511782

Scientific Bases for the Preparation of Heterogeneous Catalysts: Proceedings of
the 8th International Symposium

9780444820648

Semiconductor Nanoclusters - Physical, Chemical. and Catalytic Aspects

9780444882424

Spectroscopic Characterization of Heterogeneous Catalysts Methods of Surface
Analysis

9780444882431

Spectroscopic Characterization of Heterogeneous Catalysts Part B:
Chemisorption of Probe Molecules

9780444823335

Spillover and Migration of Surface Species on Catalysts

9780444504272

Spillover and Mobility of Species on Solid Surfaces

0780444422248

Spillover of Adsorbed Species

0780444423511

Structure and Reactivity of Modified Zeolites

9780444874658

Structure and Reactivity of Surfaces

9780444889423

Structure-Activity and Selectivity Relationships in Heterogeneous Catalysis

9780444885920

Studies in Surface Science and Catalysis Volume 54

9780444850887

Studies in Surface Science and Catalysis Volume 65

9780444887870

Studies in Surface Science and Catalysis Volume 71

9780444986566

Studies in Surface Science and Catalysis Volume 89




Product ID

Elsevier eBooks Titles

Final Net Price 2013 |

9780444871466

Successful Design of Catalysts Future Requirements and Development

9780444428141

Synthesis of High-Silica Aluminosilicate Zeolites

9780444418005

The Control of the Reactivity of Solids

[Text deleted]

9780444428004

Thin Metal Films and Gas Chemisorption

9780444827722

Third World Congress on Oxidation Catalysis

9780444873941

Transition Metal Oxides Surface Chemistry and Catalysis

9780444425232

Unsteady Processes in Catalytic Reactors

9780444421661

Vibrations at Surfaces

9780444426314

Vibrations at Surfaces 1985

9780444882455

Zeolite Chemistry and Catalysis

9780444823083

Zeolite Science 1994: Recent Progress and Discussions

9780444425683

Zeolites Synthesis, Structure, Technology and Application

9780444502384

Zeolites and Mesoporous Materials at the Dawn of the 21st Century

9780444986573

Zeolites and Microporous Crystals

9780444520661

Zeolites and Ordered Mesoporous Materials: Progress and Prospects

9780444818478

Zeolites and Related Microporous Materials: State of the Art 1994 -
Proceedings of the 10th International Zeolite Conference, Garmisch-
Partenkirchen, Germany, 17-22 July 1994

9780444532985

Zeolites and related materials: Trends, targets and challenges

9780444532978

Zeolites and related materials: Trends, targets and challenges

9780444873835

Zeolites as Catalysts, Sorbents and Detergent Builders Applications and
Innovations

9780444821300

Zeolites: A Refined Tool for Designing Catalytic Sites

9780444874665

Zeolites: Facts, Figures, Future Part A - Proceedings of the 8th International
Zeolite Conference






